
POS NOMBRE ESCUDERIA SCR Gr.4x4 Gr.4x2 PUNTOS
1 Guillem Romero Serra Rodamon Slot 41 30 71
2 Oriol Capdevila RCT 40 27 67
3 Alberto Jódar RCT 39 25 64
4 Emilio Jiménez Rodamon Slot 38 23 61
5 Joan Ramon Martinez RCT 29 30 59
6 Raul Domínguez Llump llamp 37 21 58
7 Borja Pajares TRS 36 19 55
8 Moises Sierra Moises Racing 27 27 54
9 Pere Nin Llump llamp 35 17 52

10 Carles Gil RCT 25 25 50
11 Fran Roldán RCT 34 15 49
12 Pablo Iglesias TRS 24 23 47
13 Jonny Lopez Llump llamp 33 13 46
14 Jordan Chaubell TRS 32 11 43
15 Xavier Mayoral Dream Slot 20 21 41
16 Albert Viñas Fornell Rodamon Slot 31 9 40
17 Ramon Sangrá RCT 30 7 37
18 Domenec Quintana RCT 18 19 37
19 Iván Ibarzo Cuneta Racing 28 5 33
20 Manuel Castilla TURBO SLOT 15 17 32
21 Paula Sierra Moises Racing 26 3 29
22 Antonio Lozano Garcia Rodamon Slot 13 15 28
23 Xavier de Frutos TRS 23 1 24
24 Héctor Palacio Merino TRS 22 22
25 Xavier Pont Rodamon Slot 9 13 22
26 David Garcia TRS 21 21
27 Oscar Ardiaca TRS 19 19
28 Xavier Diaz Llump llamp 8 11 19
29 Rómul Puig Cerdanyola Slot 17 17
30 Javier Otin TRS 16 16
31 Adrià Perpinyà TRS 14 14
32 Pol Higuera  TRS 12 12
33 Antonio Palomino Cuneta Racing 11 11
34 Juan Antonio Diaz TRS 10 10
35 Alfons Capdevila Rodamon Slot 7 7
36 Sandra Torres RCT 6 6
37 Raúl Marín OscaSlot 5 5
38 Carles Picó TRS 4 4
39 Jordi Puchol Ros Karkoff Sport 3 3
40 Oscar Sierra Moises Racing 2 2
41 Angel Ordoñez TRS 1 1



GRUPO 4x4
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA Gr p.s. pts

1 Guillem Romero Serra Rodamon Slot 30 3 33
2 Oriol Capdevila RCT 27 2 29
3 Alberto Jódar RCT 25 1 26
4 Emilio Jiménez Rodamon Slot 23 23
5 Raul Domínguez Llump llamp 21 21
6 Borja Pajares TRS 19 19
7 Pere Nin Llump llamp 17 17
8 Fran Roldán RCT 15 15
9 Jonny Lopez Llump llamp 13 13

10 Jordan Chaubell TRS 11 11
11 Albert Viñas Fornell Rodamon Slot 9 9
12 Ramon Sangrá RCT 7 7
13 Iván Ibarzo Cuneta Racing 5 5
14 Paula Sierra Moises Racing 3 3
15 Xavier de Frutos TRS 1 1

GRUPO 4x2
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA Gr p.s. pts

1 Joan Ramon Martinez RCT 30 2 32
2 Moises Sierra Moises Racing 27 27
3 Carles Gil RCT 25 1 26
4 Pablo Iglesias TRS 23 3 26
5 Xavier Mayoral Dream Slot 21 21
6 Domenec Quintana RCT 19 19
7 Manuel Castilla TURBO SLOT 17 17
8 Antonio Lozano Garcia Rodamon Slot 15 15
9 Xavier Pont Rodamon Slot 13 13

10 Xavier Diaz Llump llamp 11 11

Trofeo Máster
POS PILOTO pts

1 Alberto Jódar RCT 30
2 Emilio Jiménez Rodamon Slot 27
3 Borja Pajares TRS 25
4 Pere Nin Llump llamp 23
5 Ramon Sangrá RCT 21
6 Joan Ramon Martinez RCT 19
7 Carles Gil RCT 17
8 Xavier Mayoral Dream Slot 15
9 Domenec Quintana RCT 13

10 Rómul Puig Cerdanyola Slot 11
11 Javier Otin TRS 9
12 Antonio Lozano Garcia Rodamon Slot 7
13 Carles Picó TRS 5



Trofeo Damas
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Paula Sierra Moises Racing 30
2 Sandra Torres RCT 27

Trofeo Infantil
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Oscar Sierra Moises Racing 30

Trofeo Escuderías
POS 4x4 4x2 pts

1 67 74 141
2 62 28 90
3 51 11 62
4 31 23 54
5 3 27 30

Trofeo Decoración
POS PILOTO ESCUDERIA pts

1 Javier  Otin TRS Todo Rally Slot 30
2 David García Morancho TRS Todo Rally Slot 27
3 Pablo Iglesias Gil TRS Todo Rally Slot 25

ESCUDERÍA
RCT Vallès
Rodamon Slot Súria
Llum Llamp
TRS Todo Rally Slot
Moisés Racing


